Office accessories / Writing instruments / Ballpoint Pens

Thalaasa ocean-bound plastic ballpoint pen

(black ink)

SKU: TP210786101

Categorie: Office accessories

Ballpoint pen made from ocean-bound plastic. The plastic waste used to produce this
pen has been collected from coastal areas and recycled into a new product. By choosing
this type of pen, we can promote the concept of recycling and encourage individuals and
businesses to make more sustainable choices in their everyday lives. Ink colour: Black.
Nib size: 1.0 mm. Writing length: 1000 metres.

General information
Imprint Method
Imprint Location
Imprint Size

Imprint Width

Imprint Height

Max Print Colors

Lead Time

Lead Time Max Qty
Decoration Mandatory
Packaging

Packaging Indiv
Brand

Country Of Origin
PMS main colour

PMS secondary colour
Item Length CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM

Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

Print Technique Default

Print Position Default
Gender
Item Diameter CM

Ink Color

Variations
Attribute
#FFFFFF [ ]
#e41726 [N
#FF7F00 [0

SKU

TP210786101
TP210786121
TP210786131

Padprint
body

60 x 5 mm
60

5

4

2

500

No

50 / Inner carton
NO
Marksman
PRC
White
White
14,3
14,3x@ 1,1 cm
10,5

1000

60

5

4

body
Padprint
body
None

11

Black

Stock
401

28038
13930



