

Thalaasa ocean-bound plastic ballpoint pen (black ink)

SKU: TP210786101

Categorie: Office accessories

Ballpoint pen made from ocean-bound plastic. The plastic waste used to produce this pen has been collected from coastal areas and recycled into a new product. By choosing this type of pen, we can promote the concept of recycling and encourage individuals and businesses to make more sustainable choices in their everyday lives. Ink colour: Black. Nib size: 1.0 mm. Writing length: 1000 metres.



General information

Imprint Method	Padprint
Imprint Location	body
Imprint Size	60 x 5 mm
Imprint Width	60
Imprint Height	5
Max Print Colors	4
Lead Time	2
Lead Time Max Qty	500
Decoration Mandatory	No
Packaging	50 / Inner carton
Packaging Indiv	NO
Brand	Marksman
Country Of Origin	PRC
PMS main colour	White
PMS secondary colour	White
Item Length CM	14,3
Item Dimensions	14,3 x Ø 1,1 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	10,5
Outer Carton Qty	1000
Max Print Width Default MM	60
Max Print Height Default MM	5
Max Colors Default	4
Max Print Area Default	body
Print Technique Default	Padprint
Print Position Default	body
Gender	None
Item Diameter CM	1,1
Ink Color	Black

Variations

Attribute	SKU	Stock
#FFFFFF	TP210786101	401
#E41F26	TP210786121	28038
#FF7F00	TP210786131	13930